
Northampton County High School

2024-2025 Bus Routes

Bus 112

AM Time AM Stop PM Time PM Stop

05:13 AM 2771 RIVER RD 03:05 PM 423 BROUGHTON ST

05:20 AM 170 BRADLEY RD 03:13 PM BROUGHTON ST & FAISON DR

05:21 AM COMMUNITY LN & NC 46 HWY, 27832 03:14 PM ROOSEVELT ST ,27832 & TINSLEY WAY

05:32 AM 737 HICKORY HOLLOW RD 03:14 PM ROOSEVELT ST, 27832 & LINCOLN ST, 27832

05:33 AM 531 HICKORY HOLLOW RD 03:19 PM OLD EMPORIA RD & WOODS LN

05:41 AM 120 CAL FLOYD RD 03:22 PM 112 FIRMAN MYRICK ST

05:42 AM CAL FLOYD RD & SANDY LN 03:22 PM 121 FIRMAN MYRICK ST

05:43 AM 841 CAL FLOYD RD 03:23 PM 142 FIRMAN MYRICK ST

05:43 AM CAL TRL & CAL FLOYD RD 03:24 PM 157 FIRMAN MYRICK ST

05:45 AM 989 CAL FLOYD RD 03:32 PM 1454 LEBANON CHURCH RD

05:50 AM 180 JASPER JONES RD 03:43 PM 232 REID RD

05:50 AM 4682 NC 46 HWY, 27832 03:47 PM 110 PINE ST, 27831

05:51 AM 505 LAWRENCEVILLE RD, 27832 03:47 PM 308 PINE ST, 27831

05:52 AM 307 LAWRENCEVILLE RD, 27832 03:48 PM 403 ELM ST, 27831

05:54 AM 328 CRAIGE ST 03:50 PM 108 NC 46 HWY, 27831

05:55 AM 217 PLEASANT HILL RD 03:52 PM 406 OLD HIGHWAY RD

05:58 AM 113 N RUSSELL ST 03:52 PM 409 OLD HIGHWAY RD

06:06 AM 1454 LEBANON CHURCH RD 03:52 PM 417 OLD HIGHWAY RD

06:12 AM GARNER RD & SYKES LN 03:55 PM 47 ALSTON ST

06:14 AM 7058 NC 46 HWY, 27831 04:00 PM 106 GREGORY ST

06:14 AM 7136 NC 46 HWY ,27831 04:03 PM 117 LOWES CT

06:24 AM 511 US 301 HWY 04:04 PM 121 LOWES CT

06:24 AM 515 US 301 HWY 04:05 PM 210 CIRCLE DR

06:24 AM 554 US 301 HWY 04:06 PM 212 CIRCLE DR

06:24 AM 610 US 301 HWY 04:08 PM 515 US 301 HWY

06:27 AM 210 CIRCLE DR 04:08 PM 554 US 301 HWY

06:27 AM 212 CIRCLE DR 04:08 PM 610 US 301 HWY

06:29 AM 117 LOWES CT 04:12 PM 511 US 301 HWY

06:29 AM 121 LOWES CT 04:25 PM ROANOKE AVE & OCCONEECHEE NECK NORTH RD

06:31 AM 106 GREGORY ST 04:37 PM 7058 NC 46 HWY, 27831

06:38 AM 47 ALSTON ST 04:37 PM 7136 NC 46 HWY ,27831

06:40 AM 406 OLD HIGHWAY RD 04:41 PM GARNER RD & SYKES LN

06:40 AM 409 OLD HIGHWAY RD 04:47 PM 113 N RUSSELL ST

06:40 AM 417 OLD HIGHWAY RD 04:50 PM 217 PLEASANT HILL RD

06:43 AM 308 PINE ST, 27831 04:51 PM 328 CRAIGE ST

06:44 AM 403 ELM ST, 27831 04:53 PM 307 LAWRENCEVILLE RD, 27832

06:46 AM 110 PINE ST, 27831 04:54 PM 505 LAWRENCEVILLE RD, 27832

06:47 AM 108 NC 46 HWY, 27831 04:55 PM 4682 NC 46 HWY, 27832

06:59 AM ROANOKE AVE & OCCONEECHEE NECK NORTH RD 05:01 PM 841 CAL FLOYD RD

07:10 AM 232 REID RD 05:01 PM 989 CAL FLOYD RD

07:25 AM 157 FIRMAN MYRICK ST 05:02 PM CAL FLOYD RD & SANDY LN

07:26 AM 112 FIRMAN MYRICK ST 05:02 PM CAL TRL & CAL FLOYD RD

07:26 AM 121 FIRMAN MYRICK ST 05:04 PM 120 CAL FLOYD RD

07:26 AM 142 FIRMAN MYRICK ST 05:11 PM 531 HICKORY HOLLOW RD

07:31 AM OLD EMPORIA RD & WOODS LN 05:15 PM 737 HICKORY HOLLOW RD

07:34 AM ROOSEVELT ST ,27832 & TINSLEY WAY 05:23 PM COMMUNITY LN & NC 46 HWY, 27832

07:36 AM ROOSEVELT ST, 27832 & LINCOLN ST, 27832 05:25 PM 170 BRADLEY RD

07:42 AM 423 BROUGHTON ST 05:33 PM 2771 RIVER RD

07:42 AM BROUGHTON ST & FAISON DR 05:52 PM 180 JASPER JONES RD



Bus 210

AM Time AM Stop PM Time PM Stop

05:37 AM 5816 US 158 HWY, 27845 03:12 PM 419 WARNER BRIDGE RD

05:41 AM 504 ATHERTON ST 03:12 PM 439 WARNER BRIDGE RD

05:43 AM 9054 NC 305 HWY, 27845 03:12 PM GWEN HIGH TRL & WARNER BRIDGE RD

05:44 AM 9336 NC 305 HWY, 27845 03:12 PM S SCOTT DR & WARNER BRIDGE RD

05:45 AM 9685 NC 305 HWY, 27845 03:16 PM THACKER LN & WARNER BRIDGE RD

05:46 AM 10075 NC 305 HWY, 27845 03:21 PM HILLCREST LN & NC 48 HWY

05:51 AM 2260 JACKSON BY-PASS RD 03:23 PM JAMES JONES RD & MOUNTAIN WAY

05:55 AM 11796 NC 305 HWY, 27876 03:27 PM 710 JAMES JONES RD

05:58 AM 303 W CENTRAL ST 03:35 PM 4032 US 301 HWY

06:02 AM 5133 NC 186 HWY, 27853 03:38 PM 3104 US 301 HWY

06:04 AM 5664 NC 186 HWY, 27853 03:41 PM JANE LN & BIG JOHNS STORE RD

06:07 AM 2827 TOWER RD 03:47 PM 244 CONWELL RD

06:13 AM 462 JORDAN MILL RD 03:49 PM SPUDS LN & BETHEL CHURCH RD

06:15 AM OLD MILL POND TRL & JORDAN MILL RD 03:50 PM 752 BETHEL CHURCH RD

06:17 AM 1370 JORDAN MILL RD 03:58 PM 372 DAVENPORT RD

06:25 AM 406 PEANUT MARKET RD 04:08 PM 601 S MAIN ST, 27876

06:27 AM 407 KING CIR 04:09 PM 304 PHILLIPS ST

06:28 AM 118 N MAIN ST, 27876 04:10 PM 209 E CHURCH ST, 27876

06:33 AM 116 WILLIAMS ST 04:11 PM 309 S SECOND ST

06:36 AM 309 S SECOND ST 04:17 PM 116 WILLIAMS ST

06:38 AM 209 E CHURCH ST, 27876 04:19 PM 118 N MAIN ST, 27876

06:38 AM 304 PHILLIPS ST 04:21 PM 407 KING CIR

06:40 AM 601 S MAIN ST, 27876 04:27 PM 406 PEANUT MARKET RD

06:52 AM 372 DAVENPORT RD 04:31 PM 1370 JORDAN MILL RD

06:58 AM 752 BETHEL CHURCH RD 04:32 PM OLD MILL POND TRL & JORDAN MILL RD

06:59 AM SPUDS LN & BETHEL CHURCH RD 04:35 PM 462 JORDAN MILL RD

07:03 AM 244 CONWELL RD 04:41 PM 2827 TOWER RD

07:07 AM JANE LN & BIG JOHNS STORE RD 04:44 PM 5664 NC 186 HWY, 27853

07:10 AM 3104 US 301 HWY 04:46 PM 5133 NC 186 HWY, 27853

07:13 AM 4032 US 301 HWY 04:50 PM 303 W CENTRAL ST

07:24 AM 710 JAMES JONES RD 04:53 PM 11796 NC 305 HWY, 27876

07:26 AM JAMES JONES RD & MOUNTAIN WAY 05:00 PM 2260 JACKSON BY-PASS RD

07:27 AM HILLCREST LN & NC 48 HWY 05:02 PM 10075 NC 305 HWY, 27845

07:34 AM THACKER LN & WARNER BRIDGE RD 05:03 PM 9685 NC 305 HWY, 27845

07:36 AM 419 WARNER BRIDGE RD 05:04 PM 9336 NC 305 HWY, 27845

07:36 AM 439 WARNER BRIDGE RD 05:07 PM 504 ATHERTON ST

07:36 AM GWEN HIGH TRL & WARNER BRIDGE RD 05:11 PM 5816 US 158 HWY, 27845

07:36 AM S SCOTT DR & WARNER BRIDGE RD

Bus 225

AM Time AM Stop PM Time PM Stop

05:42 AM 369 GALATIA RD 03:40 PM 477 TOWER RD

05:46 AM 477 TOWER RD 03:51 PM 2683 DEBERRYS MILL RD

05:47 AM SPRING LN & TOWER RD 03:55 PM 983 BARNES LOOP RD

05:52 AM 1214 SEVERN RD 03:57 PM 1903 DEBERRYS MILL RD

05:58 AM 3660 SEVERN RD 03:59 PM 1283 DEBERRYS MILL RD

06:00 AM 631 MAIN ST, 27877 04:00 PM 790 DEBERRYS MILL RD

06:00 AM 653 MAIN ST, 27877 04:10 PM BRITTON RD & EDWARDS TOWN ST

06:01 AM 429 MAIN ST, 27877 04:10 PM EDWARDS LN & BRITTON RD

06:02 AM 313 SOUTH ST, 27877 04:12 PM 2324 BRITTON RD

06:08 AM 217 BOONES BRIDGE RD 04:22 PM LAYTON AVE & NC 35 HWY, 27877

06:08 AM 305 BOONES BRIDGE RD 04:29 PM NC 35 HWY, 27820 & BYRD LN

06:15 AM 217 WATSON MILL RD 04:31 PM 861 DELOATCH MILL RD

06:22 AM 861 DELOATCH MILL RD 04:39 PM 217 WATSON MILL RD

06:33 AM LAYTON AVE & NC 35 HWY, 27877 04:46 PM 217 BOONES BRIDGE RD

06:34 AM 2324 BRITTON RD 04:47 PM 305 BOONES BRIDGE RD

06:36 AM EDWARDS LN & BRITTON RD 04:52 PM 313 SOUTH ST, 27877

06:37 AM BRITTON RD & EDWARDS TOWN ST 04:53 PM 429 MAIN ST, 27877

06:46 AM 790 DEBERRYS MILL RD 04:54 PM 631 MAIN ST, 27877

06:48 AM 1283 DEBERRYS MILL RD 04:54 PM 653 MAIN ST, 27877

06:50 AM 1903 DEBERRYS MILL RD 04:56 PM 3660 SEVERN RD

06:54 AM 983 BARNES LOOP RD 05:02 PM 1214 SEVERN RD

06:56 AM 2683 DEBERRYS MILL RD 05:08 PM SPRING LN & TOWER RD

06:57 AM NC 35 HWY, 27820 & BYRD LN 05:12 PM 369 GALATIA RD



Bus 228

AM Time AM Stop PM Time PM Stop

05:35 AM 1915 BOLTON RD 03:10 PM GARYSBURG RD & RANSOME ST

05:47 AM 1486 CHAPEL HILL CHURCH RD 03:42 PM 3556 BRYANTOWN RD

05:58 AM 856 US 258 HWY 03:45 PM 192 HILLSIDE DR

06:02 AM 2207 US 258 HWY 03:45 PM 258 HILLSIDE DR

06:06 AM 181 WARMACK ST 03:46 PM 264 MEADOW DR

06:14 AM 1045 NC 308 HWY 03:47 PM 129 MEADOW DR

06:17 AM 200 HART SWAMP RD 03:47 PM 177 MEADOW DR

06:17 AM BLAKE DR & NC 308 HWY 03:52 PM 1443 BRYANTOWN RD

06:22 AM 274 LINCOLN PARK 03:55 PM 304 BRYANTOWN RD

06:23 AM 3241 US 258 HWY 03:55 PM 312 BRYANTOWN RD

06:23 AM 905 S MAIN ST, 27869 03:57 PM 220 MYERS PK

06:23 AM 912 S MAIN ST, 27869 03:59 PM 209 W JACKSON ST

06:25 AM 604 JUDITH ST 03:59 PM 219 W JACKSON ST

06:27 AM 608 JUDITH ST 04:02 PM 4797 US 258 HWY

06:28 AM 321 DREW AVE 04:09 PM 232 E JACKSON ST

06:28 AM 504 DREW AVE 04:10 PM 112 WALNUT ST, 27869

06:30 AM 505 ROBERTS RD 04:14 PM 412 PINE ST, 27869

06:32 AM 301 ROBERTS RD 04:16 PM 629 S MAIN ST, 27869

06:33 AM 629 S MAIN ST, 27869 04:18 PM 301 ROBERTS RD

06:34 AM 412 PINE ST, 27869 04:18 PM 608 JUDITH ST

06:38 AM 112 WALNUT ST, 27869 04:19 PM 505 ROBERTS RD

06:38 AM 232 E JACKSON ST 04:22 PM 321 DREW AVE

06:46 AM 4797 US 258 HWY 04:22 PM 504 DREW AVE

06:49 AM 209 W JACKSON ST 04:23 PM 604 JUDITH ST

06:49 AM 219 W JACKSON ST 04:24 PM 905 S MAIN ST, 27869

06:51 AM 220 MYERS PK 04:24 PM 912 S MAIN ST, 27869

06:53 AM 304 BRYANTOWN RD 04:25 PM 3241 US 258 HWY

06:53 AM 312 BRYANTOWN RD 04:26 PM 274 LINCOLN PARK

06:56 AM 1443 BRYANTOWN RD 04:29 PM BLAKE DR & NC 308 HWY

07:01 AM 129 MEADOW DR 04:33 PM 200 HART SWAMP RD

07:01 AM 177 MEADOW DR 04:37 PM 1045 NC 308 HWY

07:02 AM 264 MEADOW DR 04:44 PM 181 WARMACK ST

07:03 AM 192 HILLSIDE DR 04:46 PM 2207 US 258 HWY

07:03 AM 258 HILLSIDE DR 04:55 PM 856 US 258 HWY

07:06 AM 3556 BRYANTOWN RD 05:00 PM 1486 CHAPEL HILL CHURCH RD

07:38 AM GARYSBURG RD & RANSOME ST 05:12 PM 1915 BOLTON RD



Bus 237

AM Time AM Stop PM Time PM Stop

05:35 AM 288 JENKINS MILL RD 03:52 PM 275 POTECASI LN

05:46 AM 457 COLLIER RD 03:55 PM 2729 NC 35 HWY, 27897

05:52 AM 1461 GRIFFINTOWN RD 03:55 PM TOMAHAWK TRL & NC 35 HWY, 27897

05:59 AM 4585 NC 305 HWY, 27869 03:59 PM 325 INDIAN TRL

06:01 AM 3885 NC 305 HWY, 27869 04:03 PM 260 INDIAN TRL

06:10 AM 367 JOE BROWN RD 04:07 PM 205 INDIAN TRL

06:12 AM 6400 US 258 HWY 04:11 PM 164 INDIAN TRL

06:13 AM 507 W MAIN ST, 27897 04:15 PM 149 INDIAN TRL

06:15 AM 310 MULBERRY ST 04:26 PM 8338 US 258 HWY

06:17 AM 312 ASHE ST, 27897 04:36 PM 961 FINLEY RD

06:18 AM 407 OLIVE ST, 27897 04:40 PM 211 S PERSIMMON ST

06:21 AM 314 ASHE ST, 27897 04:41 PM 115 WALNUT ST, 27897

06:21 AM 404 ASHE ST, 27897 04:41 PM 200 WALNUT ST ,27897

06:24 AM 200 N PERSIMMON ST 04:41 PM 205 WALNUT ST ,27897

06:26 AM 115 WALNUT ST, 27897 04:41 PM 219 WALNUT ST, 27897

06:26 AM 200 WALNUT ST ,27897 04:41 PM 300 WALNUT ST, 27897

06:26 AM 205 WALNUT ST ,27897 04:41 PM 303 WALNUT ST ,27897

06:26 AM 211 S PERSIMMON ST 04:45 PM 200 N PERSIMMON ST

06:26 AM 219 WALNUT ST, 27897 04:45 PM 404 ASHE ST, 27897

06:26 AM 300 WALNUT ST, 27897 04:48 PM 407 OLIVE ST, 27897

06:26 AM 303 WALNUT ST ,27897 04:49 PM 312 ASHE ST, 27897

06:34 AM 961 FINLEY RD 04:49 PM 314 ASHE ST, 27897

06:41 AM 8338 US 258 HWY 04:51 PM 310 MULBERRY ST

06:48 AM 149 INDIAN TRL 04:54 PM 507 W MAIN ST, 27897

06:48 AM 164 INDIAN TRL 04:54 PM 6400 US 258 HWY

06:49 AM 205 INDIAN TRL 04:57 PM 367 JOE BROWN RD

06:50 AM 260 INDIAN TRL 05:05 PM 3885 NC 305 HWY, 27869

06:51 AM 325 INDIAN TRL 05:07 PM 4585 NC 305 HWY, 27869

06:52 AM TOMAHAWK TRL & NC 35 HWY, 27897 05:14 PM 1461 GRIFFINTOWN RD

06:53 AM 2729 NC 35 HWY, 27897 05:20 PM 457 COLLIER RD

06:57 AM 275 POTECASI LN 05:31 PM 288 JENKINS MILL RD

Bus 240

AM Time AM Stop PM Time PM Stop

05:50 AM 1036 ZION CHURCH RD 03:06 PM BROUGHTON ST & TINSLEY WAY

05:52 AM 438 DOOLITTLE MILL RD 03:45 PM 569 NCHS RD

05:53 AM 653 DOOLITTLE MILL RD 03:49 PM 9714 US 158 HWY, 27820

05:54 AM 956 DOOLITTLE MILL RD 03:52 PM KATIE SUE LN & US 158 HWY ,27820

05:55 AM 1396 DOOLITTLE MILL RD 03:54 PM PINE ST, 27820 & E MAIN ST, 27820

05:59 AM 4042 NC 35 HWY, 27820 03:59 PM 301 WOODARD BLVD

06:05 AM 414 URIAH MARTIN RD 03:59 PM 303 WOODARD BLVD

06:07 AM 755 ASHLEYS GROVE RD 03:59 PM 304 FIELDS DR

06:13 AM 553 JOHNNY VANN RD 04:01 PM 306 FIELDS DR

06:28 AM 9105 US 258 HWY 04:02 PM PHILLIPS HILL RD & WOOD CT

06:30 AM 804 INDIAN BRANCH RD 04:05 PM 12509 US 158 HWY ,27820

06:38 AM 1910 W MAIN ST, 27855 04:10 PM 1910 W MAIN ST, 27855

06:44 AM 12509 US 158 HWY ,27820 04:20 PM 804 INDIAN BRANCH RD

06:47 AM PHILLIPS HILL RD & WOOD CT 04:30 PM 9105 US 258 HWY

06:50 AM 301 WOODARD BLVD 04:37 PM 553 JOHNNY VANN RD

06:50 AM 303 WOODARD BLVD 04:44 PM 755 ASHLEYS GROVE RD

06:50 AM 304 FIELDS DR 04:45 PM 414 URIAH MARTIN RD

06:50 AM 306 FIELDS DR 04:53 PM 4042 NC 35 HWY, 27820

06:54 AM PINE ST, 27820 & E MAIN ST, 27820 04:56 PM 1396 DOOLITTLE MILL RD

07:00 AM 9714 US 158 HWY, 27820 04:57 PM 956 DOOLITTLE MILL RD

07:07 AM 569 NCHS RD 04:58 PM 653 DOOLITTLE MILL RD

07:42 AM BROUGHTON ST & TINSLEY WAY 04:59 PM 438 DOOLITTLE MILL RD

05:01 PM 1036 ZION CHURCH RD


